insufficienti

quasi suff

suff

discreto

505876

405029

507208

507264

441012

440004

427812

503146

464636

409828

493440

422360

453938

475944

490245

507862

455488

491630

502494

490392

431202

476260

421500

491044

503140

502212

489554

480636

425010

505239

501230

492931

502524

421402

293106

479526

501590

439498

440724

471324

503930

415276

477000

490436

476804

buono

ottimo

insuff
quasi suff
suff
discreto
buono
ottimo

303585

426410

497983

505134

277008

496086

451410

489532

492734

455622

inferiore a 14
14 -17

18-20

21-23

24-26
maggiore di 2€






